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INTEREST CALCULATION MEMO FOR O.T.S. HeA-TH—D

Name : Mr. Rajeev Bhatnagar
Plot No. : 11/181 Scheme : Vikas Nagar Extension
Category : OTH

Instalment Details

Amount (inRs.) : 25000.00 Rate of Interest :16.50
Periodiciy: 6 Number : 6

OTS Amount if Paid On/By : February 14, 2000 Rs. 67489.00

Instalment Outstanding Instalment Total Due Amount Paid Balance Due Interest till Total c/f to
Date On date Due Date Amount next date to next date
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
01/01/1997 0.00  25000.00  25000.00 / 0.00 25000.00 689.00 25689.00
1 25689.00 0.00  25689.00 03/03/1997  25000.00 689.00 37.00 726.00
01/07/1997 726.00  25000.00 25726.00 /! 0.00 25726.00 105.00 25831.00
1 25831.00 0.00 25831.00 10/07/1997  25000.00 831.00 66.00 897.00
01/01/1998 897.00 25000.0025897.00 // 0.00 25897.00 2119.00 28016.00
01/07/1998 28016.00  25000.00 53016.00 /! 0.00 53016.00 4386.00 57402.00
1 57402.00 0.00 57402.00 31/12/1998  25000.00 32402.00 15.00 32417.00
01/01/1999 32417.00  25000.00 57417.00 /! 0.00 57417.00 2336.00 59753.00
1 59753.00 0.00 59753.00 01/04/1999  25000.00 34753.00 1430.00 36183.00
01/07/1999 36183.00  25000.00 61183.00 /! 0.00 61183.00 6306.00 67489.00
14/02/2000 67489.00 0.00 67489.00 1 0.00 67489.00 0.00
67489.00
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